SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Inductors NL Series  NL4532 Type
For General Applications
SMD
FEATURES
• The NL series are available in 5 form factors ranging from 2016
to 5650.
• Utilizing a miniaturized winding structure, these products provide

Inductance
(µH)
Inductance
tolerance
Q
min.
Test frequency
L, Q (MHz)
Self-resonant
frequency (MHz)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Part No.
270 ±5% 40 0.796 4 12 92 NL453232T-271J
330 ±5% 40 0.796 3.5 14 85 NL453232T-331J
390 ±5% 40 0.796 3 16 80 NL453232T-391J
470 ±5% 40 0.796 3 26 62 NL453232T-471J
560 ±5% 30 0.796 3 30 50 NL453232T-561J
680 ±5% 30 0.796 3 30 50 NL453232T-681J
820 ±5% 30 0.796 2.5 35 30 NL453232T-821J
1000 ±5% 30 0.252 2.5 40 30 NL453232T-102J
C0.5
Painted for the convenience
of positioning
102J